
Have your say about…

Future quarrying and waste facilities 

Come along to one of our public exhibitions to find out more and let us  
know your views 

Where When

Burton Green United Reformed Church Hall Wednesday 8 January 3pm-7pm

Portland Tesco Thursday 9 January 3pm-7pm

Wareham Corn Exchange Monday 13 January 3pm-7pm 

Dorchester Library Tuesday 14 January 12pm-4pm

Crossways Village Hall Wednesday 15 January 3pm-7pm

Verwood Memorial Hall Thursday 16 January 3pm-7pm

Hurn Bridge Sports Club Tuesday 21 January 3pm-7pm 

Langton Matravers Village Hall Wednesday 22 January 3pm-7pm

Sherborne Digby Memorial Hall Thursday 23 January 9am-11.15am

Poole Civic Centre, Committee Suite Monday 27 January 2:30pm-6:30pm

Muscliff Community Centre Wednesday 29 January 3pm-7pm

Shaftesbury Town Hall, Council Chamber Thursday 30 January 10am-12noon

You can comment on the Mineral Sites Plan or the Waste Plan Issues Paper 
between 19 December and 13 February 2014.

E: mwdf@dorsetcc.gov.uk   T: 01305 228571   www.dorsetforyou.com/mwdf

For more information call Dorset 
County Council’s minerals and 
waste policy team:


